
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

99

7

47

69

51

89

Name

GUSTAVO BRUNING

PAULO TORRES

CARLOS BASSO JR

FERNANDO RAIZER

EDGAR TRENTIN

ROGERIO SOUSA

Class
SCOOTER BIG BORE

SCOOTER 70CC

SCOOTER BIG BORE

SCOOTER 70CC

SCOOTER 70CC

SCOOTER 70CC

Laps

9
9
9
9
8
8

Diff

-
+20.646
+25.529

+1:00.181
1 Lap

+18.774

Total Tm

8:15.501

8:36.147

8:41.030

9:15.682

8:21.724

8:40.498

Best Tm

52.518

55.646

56.173

55.067

1:00.543

1:01.996

NCBM Sponsor

Sorted on Laps5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

 Treinos e Provas

1a Bat Scooter

Race (9 Laps)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 12:30

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

Printed: 02/09/2018 12:54:10 Licensed to:  Verde Rosso

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+20.646

Avg. Speed

52,311

Best Lap Tm

52.518

Best Spd

54,838

Best Lap by

[99] GUSTAVO BRUNING
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